Result of the written examination conducted on 25-07-2022 for recruitment to

the post of Project Laboratory Technician (on contract Basis) under ICMR

Roll No.

COV-
ICMR/202202
COV-
| ICMR/202203
COV-
_ICMR/202204

COV-

| ICMR/202205

COV-

ICMR/202207

COV-

| ICMR/202208

COV-
ICMR/202209
COV-

| ICMR/202210

COV-

| ICMR/202213

COV-
ICMR/202214
COV-
ICMR/202217
COV-

COV-

| ICMR/202220.

COV-

| ICMR/202221

COV-

ICMR/202222

25 JUL 202

B

| ICMR/202218 |

Funded Project

Name of thc
Candidate

[Harish Rawat
Priyanka Singh
Pritika Thakur

Priyanka

Jagriti Thakur

_ Priya Thakur
Varshé

Shagun Kaushal

Kiran Verma

Vishakha
Asha
Ishita Sharma

Naveen Kumar

Mamta Sharma

Mritunjay Kaushal

Ankita

‘Marks Obtained

2725
30.50
4175
41.0
33.0
43.0
42.50
45.25
4925
48.25
30.0
32.0
24,5
2175
4475

2703

Qualified

Net Gualitiod
Qualiﬁc(i )
Qualified |

Not Quéliﬁed
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

| Qualiﬁed |
Qualified

Not Qualified

Not- Quéliﬁed

Not Qualified

71*0‘{ Qualif;l-éd
Qialified

Not Qualified

Qualified/Not |

Not Qualified

Rank

Director

Central Research Institute

Kasauli




