Result of the written examination conducted on 25-07-2022 for recruitment to the post of Project Laboratory Technician (on contract Basis) under ICMR Funded Project

S. No.	Roll No.	Name of the Candidate	Marks Obtained	Qualified/Not Qualified	Rank
2.	COV- ICMR/202203	Priyanka Singh	30.50	Not Qualified	-
3.	COV- ICMR/202204	Pritika Thakur	47.75	Qualified	3 rd
4.	COV- ICMR/202205	Priyanka	41.0	Qualified	8 th
5.	COV- ICMR/202206	Jagriti Thakur	33.0	Not Qualified	-
6.	COV- ICMR/202207	Priya Thakur	43.0	Qualified	6 th
7.	COV- ICMR/202208	Varsha	42.50	Qualified	7 th
8.	COV- ICMR/202209	Shagun Kaushal	45.25	Qualified	4 th
9.	COV- ICMR/202210	Kiran Verma	49.25	Qualified	1 st
10.	COV- ICMR/202213	Vishakha	48.25	Qualified	2 nd
11.	COV- ICMR/202214	Asha	30.0	Not Qualified	
12.	COV- ICMR/202217	Ishita Sharma	32.0	Not Qualified	-
13.	COV- ICMR/202218	Naveen Kumar	24.5	Not Qualified	-
14.	COV- ICMR/202220	Mamta Sharma	21.75	Not Qualified	-
15.	COV- ICMR/202221	Mritunjay Kaushal	44.75	Qualified	5 th
16.	COV- ICMR/202222	Ankita	27.75	Not Qualified	

25 JUL 2022

Director Central Research Institute Kasauli